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EPL 175 - User-friendly mobile patient hoist. A proven and solid construction guarantees the safety of patients and is significant
support for caregivers.

In the picture: patient hoist EPL 175E with electric leg opening, including sling.
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DETAILS:

Patient hoist EPL 175E with electric leg opening

1. Wireless handset
2. 4 point spreader bar
3. Latest linak technology

OPTIONS:

4. Plastic double castors 100 mm

5. A optional range of patient slings

6. Electric leg opening (optional)

electric leg opening ¢ sturdy slings in three sizes

BASIC TECHNICAL DATA:

Safe working load:
Range of lifting:

Minimum csp height (central suspension point):

Maximum csp height (central suspension point):

Maximum inside width:

Internal width at maximum reach:
Base length:

Base height:

Total weight:

175,0 kg
1330 mm
625 mm
1955 mm
600 mm
972 mm
1237 mm
129 mm
42,6 kg



