

EPL 175



EPL 175 – User-friendly mobile patient hoist. A proven and solid construction guarantees the safety of patients and is significant support for caregivers.



In the picture: patient hoist EPL 175E with electric leg opening, including sling.



EPL 175















Patient hoist EPL 175E with electric leg opening

DETAILS:

- 1. Wireless handset
- 2. 4 point spreader bar
- 3. Latest linak technology

- 4. Plastic double castors 100 mm
- 5. A optional range of patient slings
- 6. Electric leg opening (optional)

OPTIONS:

electric leg opening • sturdy slings in three sizes

BASIC TECHNICAL DATA:

Safe working load:	175,0 kg
Range of lifting:	1330 mm
Minimum csp height (central suspension point):	625 mm
Maximum csp height (central suspension point):	1955 mm
Maximum inside width:	600 mm
Internal width at maximum reach:	972 mm
Base length:	1237 mm
Base height:	129 mm
Total weight:	42,6 kg